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2020 Puchar KU AZS UMCS Lublin
Lublin, 5.9.2020

Konkurencja 22 Mężczyzn, 50m klasyczny 13 lat i starsi
05.09.2020 - 15:46 Wyniki
Rekord Polski Open 27.48 SZULICH Dawid POL Barcelona (ESP) 30.07.2013
Rekord Polski 19 - 23 27.48 SZULICH Dawid POL Barcelona (ESP) 30.07.2013
Rekord Polski 18 28.18 HOŁUB Maciej POL Dubai (UAE) 30.08.2013
Rekord Polski 17 28.20 TOKARSKI Krzysztof POL Dubai (UAE) 30.08.2013
Rekord Polski 16 28.69 TOKARSKI Krzysztof POL Olsztyn (POL) 13.05.2012
Rekord Polski 15 29.94 KULESZA Łukasz POL Warsaw (POL) 10.12.2010
Rekord Polski 14 30.41 HOŁUB Maciej POL Debica (POL) 03.07.2009
Rekord LOZP 28.92 STOLARSKI Marcin 03103 Lublin (POL) 22.02.2020
Punkty: Rudolph Table 2019

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.

13 - 14 lat

1. KAPUŚNIAK Maksym 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 32.52 14,1
2. FILIPIAK Maciej 14 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 32.78 13,5
3. PAPROCKI Leszek 14 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 33.34 12,3
4. GLIŃSKI Oskar 14 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 34.23 10,3
5. BACHANEK Jakub 14 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 34.54 9,7
6. STEFAŃSKI Leon 13 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 34.99 12,0
7. KAZANOWSKI Dominik 13 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 35.02 11,9
8. PAWLAK Stanisław 14 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 36.49 5,4
9. KOZAK Jan 14 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 36.70 5,0

10. WOŁOSZYN Paweł 13 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 36.81 8,2
11. WIOSKA-KAGANIEC Wiktor 14 UKS ,,Omega'' Olkusz 37.09 4,1
12. DZIĘGIELEWSKI Dawid 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 37.24 7,3
13. DUBLEWSKI Jakub 13 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 37.52 6,7
14. OSZAJCA Radosław 13 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 37.96 5,8
15. JAKUBIAK Szymon 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 38.48 4,7
16. ZACHARZYŃSKI Krystian 13 UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw'' 41.87
17. LENARD Radosław 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 41.90
18. DZIEWULSKI Adrian 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 43.01

15 - 16 lat

1. KOZŁOWSKI Stanisław 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 30.07 17,8
2. DYBEK Błażej 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 31.44 14,8
3. KWIECIEŃ Paweł 16 AZS AWF Katowice 31.51 13,4
4. SŁAWACKI Wojciech 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 31.52 14,6
5. ĆWIEK Błażej 15 MKS Znicz Koszalin 31.61 14,4
6. KUCHARCZYK Paweł 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 31.87 13,8
7. ZUZANIUK Igor 16 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 32.48 11,2
8. ŚWIECA Mateusz 15 KP Sokół Rzeszów 32.62 12,2
9. SKRZECZ Piotr 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 33.12 11,1

10. HEBEL Maciej 15 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 33.30 10,7
11. KUBINIEC Mikołaj 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 33.36 9,2
12. JONOWSKI Michał 16 St. Szkoła Pływania ,,Orka'' 33.75 8,4
13. MUZYKA Igor 15 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 34.03 9,0
14. JURASZEK Jakub 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 34.36 8,3
15. JENDRZEJCZYK Maxim 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 34.55 6,5
16. BŁOŃSKI Patryk 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 35.11 6,6
17. PAWŁOWSKI Michał 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 35.32 6,2
18. CHINIEWICZ Filip 15 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 36.08 4,5
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2020 Puchar KU AZS UMCS Lublin
Lublin, 5.9.2020

Konkurencja 22, Mężczyzn, 50m klasyczny

OPEN

1. KUSTO Rafał 21 UKS ''ORKA'' Lubań 28.21 16,4
2. STOLARSKI Marcin 24 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 29.65 12,9
3. KARNIK Kacper 19 MKS Wodnik 29.70 12,8
4. KOZŁOWSKI Stanisław 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 30.07 17,8
5. ZACHARZYŃSKI Norbert 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 30.34 14,5
6. PRZYSTAŁ Adam 17 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 30.60 13,9
7. SERGA Andrzej 17 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 31.11 12,7
8. DYBEK Błażej 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 31.44 14,8
9. KWIECIEŃ Paweł 16 AZS AWF Katowice 31.51 13,4

10. SŁAWACKI Wojciech 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 31.52 14,6
11. ĆWIEK Błażej 15 MKS Znicz Koszalin 31.61 14,4
12. PIEKARUŚ Dawid 18 KP Avia Świdnik 31.82 9,7
13. KUCHARCZYK Paweł 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 31.87 13,8
14. SZCZERBA Adam 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 32.14 9,0
15. ZUZANIUK Igor 16 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 32.48 11,2
16. KAPUŚNIAK Maksym 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 32.52 14,1
17. ŚWIECA Mateusz 15 KP Sokół Rzeszów 32.62 12,2
18. FILIPIAK Maciej 14 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 32.78 13,5
19. SKRZECZ Piotr 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 33.12 11,1
20. HEBEL Maciej 15 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 33.30 10,7
21. PAPROCKI Leszek 14 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 33.34 12,3
22. KUBINIEC Mikołaj 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 33.36 9,2
23. JONOWSKI Michał 16 St. Szkoła Pływania ,,Orka'' 33.75 8,4
24. MUZYKA Igor 15 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 34.03 9,0
25. GLIŃSKI Oskar 14 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 34.23 10,3
26. JURASZEK Jakub 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 34.36 8,3
27. BACHANEK Jakub 14 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 34.54 9,7
28. JENDRZEJCZYK Maxim 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 34.55 6,5
29. STEFAŃSKI Leon 13 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 34.99 12,0
30. KAZANOWSKI Dominik 13 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 35.02 11,9
31. BŁOŃSKI Patryk 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 35.11 6,6
32. PAWŁOWSKI Michał 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 35.32 6,2
33. CHINIEWICZ Filip 15 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 36.08 4,5
34. PAWLAK Stanisław 14 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 36.49 5,4
35. KOZAK Jan 14 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 36.70 5,0
36. WOŁOSZYN Paweł 13 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 36.81 8,2
37. WIOSKA-KAGANIEC Wiktor 14 UKS ,,Omega'' Olkusz 37.09 4,1
38. DZIĘGIELEWSKI Dawid 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 37.24 7,3
39. DUBLEWSKI Jakub 13 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 37.52 6,7
40. OSZAJCA Radosław 13 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 37.96 5,8
41. JAKUBIAK Szymon 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 38.48 4,7
42. ZACHARZYŃSKI Krystian 13 UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw'' 41.87
43. LENARD Radosław 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 41.90
44. DZIEWULSKI Adrian 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 43.01
45. CZECH Mateusz 17 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 43.70


